
Students will need to bring a sack lunch from home whenever they do not wish to order. The
following list shows examples of items available in the cafeteria. This list is by no means complete.

Daily Special $4.95
Bacon Cheese Fries
Big Texas
Bottled Water
Capri Sun
Chicken Strips
Cookies
Corndog
Crackers
Donuts
Drumsticks
Fatboy
Fries
Frozen Pizza
Fruit by the Foot
Fruit Cup
Gatorade
Goldfish

Gushers
Honeybun
Hot Pocket
Juice
Large Chips
Small Chips
Mac & Cheese Cup
Nutty Buddy
Oatmeal Pie
PB&J
Pizza Rolls
Pudding
Rice Krispy
Rollups
YooYoo

2.25
2.50
1.75
1.95
6.00
1.35
2.50
1.25
2.35
2.50
1.80
1.75
3.50
1.15
2.25
1.75
1.15

1.00
2.75
2.50
1.95
1.85
1.35
2.50
1.10
.85
2.25
3.25
.90
1.10
1.05
1.75

We will be placing an outside order on Friday for Pizza. Please make sure your child places his/her
order with homeroom teacher or the office before 9:00 am.

FRIDAY Little Caesars $2.60/slice

prices are subject to change

Cash will not be taken in the cafeteria!
Please be sure your child has money in their
cafeteria account before ordering lunch or
making purchases at the cafeteria window.

Thank you!
August 2024


