VCA Cafeteria PRICES

Students will need to bring a sack lunch from home whenever they do not wish to order. The following list shows examples of items available in the cafeteria. This list is by no means complete.

Daily Special \$4.95

Bacon Cheese Fries 2.25 Gushers	1.00
Big Texas 2.50 Honeybun	2.75
Bottled Water 1.75 Hot Pocket	2.50
Capri Sun 1.95 Juice	1.95
Chicken Strips 6.00 Large Chips	1.85
Cookies 1.35 Small Chips	1.35
Corndog2.50Mac & Cheese Cup	2.50
Crackers 1.25 Nutty Buddy	1.10
Donuts 2.35 Oatmeal Pie	.85
Drumsticks 2.50 PB&J	2.25
Fatboy 1.80 Pizza Rolls	3.25
Fries 1.75 Pudding	.90
Frozen Pizza3.50Rice Krispy	1.10
Fruit by the Foot 1.15 Rollups	1.05
Fruit Cup 2.25 YooYoo	1.75
Gatorade 1.75	
Goldfish 1.15	

We will be placing an outside order on Friday for Pizza. Please make sure your child places his/her order with homeroom teacher or the office before 9:00 am.

FRIDAY

Little Caesars

\$2.60/slice

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Cash will not be taken in the cafeteria! Please be sure your child has money in their cafeteria account before ordering lunch or making purchases at the cafeteria window. Thank you!